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Roller - Smooth Tubular Steel

Golfmech Ltd
Hullaghfin Balrath Navan, C15 VOFS
35387 6329827

https://golfmech.rrproducts.com/

Details

Constructed with a through shaft, this heavy duty
roller uses greasable tapered bearings for extended

life.

Replaces
Jacobsen

R&R Products

Specifications
Manufacturer
Overhaul Kit No.
Roller Body
Diameter
Weight

Fits Models
Jacobsen LF-3810

Jacobsen Trim King

Replacement Parts
R100138

R500534
R104104
R253-152
R254-79
R254-78
R253-117
R5-4038

R3296-15

R3005156

132874
R132874

R&R Products
R100138
2.5in

131b

Overhaul Kit - Roller
Bearing - with Cup
Shaft - Solid Roller
Seal - Inner Roller
Cup - Bearing
Tapered Bearing Cone
Seal - Outer Triple Lip
Sleeve - Wear Reel
Shaft

Locknut - 3/4-16 Nylon
Jam

Sleeve - Wear
Hardened
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